6:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

9:15

9:30

10:30

1115

12:00

12:45

1:30

1:45

2:30

3:15

Stockton Seminar

San Joaquin Robert Cabral Ag Center
2101 E. Earhart Avenue

Stockton, CA 95206

PESTICIDE APPLICATORS February 5, 2019
PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3 Law
CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

Registration — Coffee service provided

Continuing Education Requirements
Tina Hand, PAPA

The Influence of Turf Management on Turf Diseases
Ted Nakada, Sierra Pacific Turf Supply Inc.

Organic and Green Solutions to Ground Squirrel Problems
Lisa Park, Burrow Blocker

Morning Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Closed Systems & PPE
Emilie Schneider, CDPR

No-Poison Rodent Control
Rebecca Dmytryk, Humane Wildlife Control

Lunch - Provided

Biological Control of Terrestrial Weeds of Non-Crop Areas
Dr. Patrick Moran, USDA — ARS

Preservation and Protection of Mature Urban Tree Canopies
Dawn Fluharty, ArborJet *

Afternoon Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

San Joaquin County Department of Agriculture’s Regulatory Update
Jessica Fowler, San Joaquin County Department of Agriculture

Endangered Species and Pesticides
Leopoldo Moreno, CDPR

End of Program - Thank you for attending!

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.
* Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors



http://www.papaseminars.com/

