

Stockton Seminar

San Joaquin Robert Cabral Ag Center 2101 E. Earhart Avenue Stockton, CA 95206

February 5, 2019

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3 Law CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration – Coffee service provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Tina Hand, PAPA
7:30	The Influence of Turf Management on Turf Diseases Ted Nakada, Sierra Pacific Turf Supply Inc.
8:30	Organic and Green Solutions to Ground Squirrel Problems Lisa Park, Burrow Blocker
9:15	Morning Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:30	Closed Systems & PPE Emilie Schneider, CDPR
10:30	No-Poison Rodent Control Rebecca Dmytryk, Humane Wildlife Control
11:15	Lunch - Provided
12:00	Biological Control of Terrestrial Weeds of Non-Crop Areas Dr. Patrick Moran, USDA – ARS
12:45	Preservation and Protection of Mature Urban Tree Canopies Dawn Fluharty, ArborJet *
1:30	Afternoon Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
1:45	San Joaquin County Department of Agriculture's Regulatory Update Jessica Fowler, San Joaquin County Department of Agriculture
2:30	Endangered Species and Pesticides Leopoldo Moreno, CDPR

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.

^{*} Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors